consumer - Cluber - C



CREDIT CARD COMPARISON

	CARD TYPE	FIXED OR VARIABLE	RATE	ANNUAL FEE	PENALTY APR	BALANCE TRANSFER FEE	CASH ADVANCE FEE
CREDIT UNION OF OHIO	Visa	FIXED	8.90%-18.90% APR	NO	NO	NO	\$2 or 1% of transfer
Hungtington (Lower Rate Card)	Mastercard	Variable	9.99% - 20.99% ^{APR}	NO	NO	\$10 or 3% of transfer	\$10 or 3% of transfer
Chase Freedom	Visa	Variable	13.99% - 22.99% APR	NO	NO	\$5 or 3% of transfer	\$10 or 5% of transfer
Fifth Third Bank Platinum	Mastercard	Variable	10.99% - 23.99% APR	NO	29.99% ^{APR}	\$5 or 4% of transfer	\$5 or 4% of transfer
PNC Bank Core	Visa	Variable	9.99% - 19.99% ^{APR}	NO	28.99% ^{APR}	\$5 or 4% of transfer	\$10 or 4% of transfer
US Bank Platinum	Visa	Variable	9.99% - 20.99% ^{APR}	NO	NO	\$5 or 3% of transfer	\$10 or 4% of transfer
Key Bank Key2- More	Mastercard	Variable	12.99% - 21.99% APR	NO	NO	\$10 or 4% of transfer	\$10 or 4% of transfer

^{*}Rate current as of 12/10/2015 and is subject to change without prior notice. Your rate may be different based on your credit history. Subject to credit approval and membership eligibility. Information on comparison credit cards is accurate as of 12/10/2015. Information was collected from each financial institution's website, product brochures, account rules and regulations guides, or from information given by bank representatives over the phone. Some items may have changed after this date, so please refer to that individual institution for current information.

Visit us at www.cuofohio.com or call 1-800-443-5698 to apply

Besides having a great credit card, we're also convenient

Shared Branching

Credit Union of Ohio members have access to over 5,000 nationwide branches to make deposits, withdrawals, loan payments, and more. Whether vacationing with family, or traveling for work, you'll have convenience, for free.

Alliance One

With over 4,800 ATMs, our members have convenience to withdraw money. Enjoy access at participating Alliance One ATMs across the U.S. with no surcharges.

